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® City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
04/06/2017 - R. R. Martinez

Case Manager: Logan Sparrow

Location Map

Legend
(0.098 Acres)

TEXTCurrent Zoning
(TEXT)Requested Zoning Change

200 Ft. Buffer
Subject Properties

Case Z-2017-142
Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 8

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB  14712 - BLOCK  002 - LOT  E IRR 137.06 ft of Lot  003

School District: Northside I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Single Family Residential 1R
100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

Corridor Overlay
City Limits

(C-2 MLOD)

(C-2 MLOD)

Shavano Family Practice
Medical Offices

Vacant
Lot

Huebner Oaks
Office Park

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Office
Bldg.

Office
Bldgs.

(Under construction)

1-R

1-R

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Club
Humidor

1-R

Vacant
Lot

Medical Offices

120
03

120
11

120
27

12103

120
00

4230

4222

4219

4231

4227

121001

121002

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes "MLOD" and Partial "ERZD" Overlay Districts.


